## REQUEST FOR NOTICE Under Chapter 107 NRS

a copy of any Notice of Sale under the Deed of Trust	t recorded as Instrument No. 315651
·	ok 893 Page 4208 of Official Records
	and describing land therein as
LOT 5, IN BLOCK A, AS SHOWN ON THE FINAL SUBDIVISION PHASE I, FILED IN THE OFFICE OF DOUGLAS COUNTY, NEVADA, ON APRIL 6, 1916; DOCUMNET NO. 223488.	E OF THE COUNTY RECORDER
•	
Executed by TIMOTHY F. MURPHY AND SANDRA	A T. MIRPHY
•	
s Trustor, in which DIRECTORS MORTGAGE LOAN C	CORPORATION
named as Beneficiary, and STAN-SHAW CORPORAT	TION
s Trustee, be mailed to _BANK OF AMERICA NEVA	ADA .
P.O. BOX 2240 BREA, CA. 92622	
Add	Idress  PANY OF AMERICA NEVADA
Dated11/03/95	BANK OF AMERICA NEVADA
STATE OF ARIZONA	LINDA PAYNE, OPERATIONS MGR.
COUNTY OF MARICOPA	EINDA TAINE, OF ENATIONS ROX.
on11/03/95 before me, the	ne
ndersigned, a Notary Public in and for said Count	ty Title Order No. <u>95031799</u>
nd State, personally appeared	Escrow or Loan No. 20030602946526998
LINDA PAYNE	
nown to me to be the person described in the win xecuted the foregoing instrument, who alke by leave the common to	Tris Space for Recorder's Use
me that he executed the same freely and will muril	WOTARY PUBLIC ARIZONA
nd for the uses and purposes therein mentiones.	My commit expires Nev. 15, 1997
Mala fline	
Notary Public in and for said County and Stat	STEWART TITLE OF DOUGLAS COUL
Then recorded mail to:	IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF DOUGLAS CO., NEVADA
BANK OF AMERICA NEVADA	
P.O. BOX 2240	'95 NUV -7 P3:25
BREA, CA. 92622	- 374370 LINDA SLATER RECORDER
	- 374370 RECORDER